Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Fish have ......... to swim

Soviet Union send Sputnik-2 in space on

What is important in the neaural measure.

Which object reflect maximum light.

Matters have............... physical states.

Electron have .......... charge.

Light is the type of

Second name of Rhizopus is

The light reflected from the moon resches to earth.

The substances cause pollution are called.

Current can easily pass through

The speed of sound through water.

Tissue paper allows it to pass through

All living organisms needs of.

The larges flying bird is

Answers Choice

OOm> DOmF TOUR»

oW P UOWP UOWP 0UOWr UOWr 0UOWP U0U» UO®P» U0UP U0w» 00wr

oow>

. Gills

Fins and tail
Lungs

Fins

3rd November, 1957
2nd November, 1957
3rd September , 1957
4th December, 1957

Minerals

The decayed matter
sand

Salts

White paper
Coloured paper
Mirror

Brick wall

Two
Three
Four
Five

Positive
Negative
Multiplication
Division

Motion
Accelration
Energy
Speed

Mushroom

Black bread mold
Spirogyra

Yeast

2.5 sec
3.5 sec
1.5 sec
0.5 sec

Pollutants
analysts
Creator
Consumers

Steel paper clip
Glass strip
Plastic comb
Wooden spoon

340 meter per second
1500 meter per second
5000 meter per second
500 meter per second

Complete light
Some part of light
Special light
Inadequste light

Food

Water
Oxygen
Allof these

Eagle

Hawk
Penguin
Humming bird



16

17

18

19

20

It consists of anther and filament

The animals give milkd and they have fur or hair on their body

Complete its one revolution around the Earth in

Which of the following object in luminous.

.............. have specific shape and specific volume.

>

oo

ow» Dowp

ow» UOowmr

Carpel
Stigma

oVary

Birds

. Amphibia
. Reptiles

. 60 minutes
. 80 minutes

. 40 minutes

Book

. Candle

Bulb

. Liquid

. Gas
. Air



