

Science English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Fish have to swim	A. Gills B. Fins and tail C. Lungs D. Fins
2	Soviet Union send Sputnik-2 in space on	A. 3rd November, 1957 B. 2nd November, 1957 C. 3rd September , 1957 D. 4th December, 1957
3	What is important in the neaural measure.	A. Minerals B. The decayed matter C. sand D. Salts
4	Which object reflect maximum light.	A. White paper B. Coloured paper C. Mirror D. Brick wall
5	Matters have physical states.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
6	Electron have charge.	A. Positive B. Negative C. Multiplication D. Division
7	Light is the type of	A. Motion B. Accelration C. Energy D. Speed
8	Second name of Rhizopus is	A. Mushroom B. Black bread mold C. Spirogyra D. Yeast
9	The light reflected from the moon resches to earth.	A. 2.5 sec B. 3.5 sec C. 1.5 sec D. 0.5 sec
10	The substances cause pollution are called.	A. Pollutants B. analysts C. Creator D. Consumers
11	Current can easily pass through	A. Steel paper clip B. Glass strip C. Plastic comb D. Wooden spoon
12	The speed of sound through water.	A. 340 meter per second B. 1500 meter per second C. 5000 meter per second D. 500 meter per second
13	Tissue paper allows it to pass through	A. Complete light B. Some part of light C. Special light D. Inadequste light
14	All living organisms needs of.	A. Food B. Water C. Oxygen D. Allof these
15	The larges flying bird is	A. Eagle B. Hawk C. Penguin D. Humming bird

16	It consists of anther and filament	A. Carpel B. Stigma C. Stamen D. oVary
17	The animals give milkd and they have fur or hair on their body	A. Birds B. Amphibia C. Reptiles D. Mammals
18	Complete its one revolution around the Earth in	A. 60 minutes B. 80 minutes C. 90 minutes D. 40 minutes
19	Which of the following object in luminous.	A. Book B. Candle C. Bulb D. Sun
20	have specific shape and specific volume.	A. Liquid B. solid C. Gas D. Air